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Land Use Planning Consultants Who Have Practiced in the Adirondacks 
Revised: July 17, 2024 

The following consultants provide land use planning services to Adirondack municipalities.  The individuals 
and companies listed have requested their contact information be included.  The list is not inclusive and 
additional consultants may be identified through the New York Planning Federation or the American Planning 
Association, also listed, among other resources.  The Adirondack Park Agency does not endorse any consultant 
or attest to their qualifications or services offered.  This list is open and individuals or firms may be added, or 
entries updated, by providing appropriate contact information by emailing LocalGovernment@apa.ny.gov..  
Guidance on selecting a consultant also can be found on the American Planning Association website. 
 

Adk Compliance 
Kevin Platt 
PO Box 170 
Piercefield, NY 12973 
(518) 524-57777 
Kevin@adkcompliance.com 
 
AES Northeast, PLLC  
Wayne P. Ryan, P.E. 
10-12 City Hall Place  
Plattsburgh, NY 12901  
(518) 561-1598  
wayneryan@aesnortheast.com 
www.aesnortheast.com 
 
Ann Hope Ruzow Holland, Ph.D. AICP, Consultant 
NYS Certified Woman-Based Enterprise (WBE) 
135 Sabousin Drive  
Willsboro, NY 12996 
(518) 963-7096 / cell (518) 569-7115  
aholland@grantplanact.com 
www.grantplanact.com 
 
Barton & Loguidice, P.C. 
Scott Chenet 
PO Box 3107 
Syracuse, NY 13220 
(315) 457-5200  
schenet@bartonandloguidice.com 
http://www.bartonandloguidice.com/ 
 
BCA Architects & Engineers 
327 Mullin Street 
Watertown, NY 13601 
(315) 782-8130  
www.thebcgroup.com 
 
Beardsley Architects + Engineers 
Jared Heinl, P.E., R.L.A. 
320 W. Main St. 
Malone, NY 12953 
(518) 483-1585 
jheinl@beardsley.com 
www.beardsley.com  
 

Behan Planning Associates 
John J. Behan 
6 Lake Avenue, Suite 200 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 583-4335  
info@behanplanning.com 
www.behanplanning.com 
 
Colliers Engineering & Design 
Matthew McCort 
280 E Broad St #200 
Rochester, NY 14604 
(980)-890-3025 
matthew.mccort@collierseng.com 
https://colliersengineering.com/ 
 
C.T. Male Associates, P.C. 
Joe Hyland 
50 Century Hill Drive 
Latham, NY 12110 
(518) 786-7400  
b.butler@ctmale.com 
www.ctmale.com 
 
Camoin Associates  
Rob Camoin 
PO Box 3367 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 899-2608  
rcamoin@camoinassociates.com 
www.camoinassociates.com 
 
CLA SITE  
Landscape Architecture, Engineering & Planning, PC 
Peter Loyola 
157 Lake Avenue 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 584-8661  
ployola@clasite.com 
www.clasite.com 
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Clark Patterson Associates 
Daniel D. Duprey 
540 Broadway, 3rd Floor, Suite 3B 
Albany, NY 12207-2708 
(800) 274-9000, ext. 1033 
info@clarkpatterson.com 
 
CHA   
PO Box 5269 
Albany, NY 12205 
(518) 453-3907  
www.cloughharbour.com 
 
Community Energy Services, Inc. 
Ann Heidenreich 
101 Main Street, Suite 2 
Canton, NY 13617 
(315) 379-9466  
ces@ncenergy.org 
 
Community Planning and Environmental Associates 
Nan Stolzenburg 
152 Stolzenburg Road 
Berne, NY 12023 
(518) 872-9753 
nan@planningbetterplaces.com 
www.planningbetterplaces.com 
 
Creighton Manning Engineering, LLP 
Shelly Johnston 
2 Winners Circle 
Albany, NY 12205 
(518) 446-0396  
sjohnston@cmellp.com 
http://cmellp.com/ 
 
ELAN Planning & Design, Inc. 
Lisa Nagle 
18 Division Street, Studio 304 
Saratoga Springs, NY  12866 
(518) 306-3702 x11 
lnagle@elanpd.com 
www.elanpd.com 
 
Environmental Design & Research, P.C.  
dba/edr Companies  
Joanne Stewart  
217 Montgomery Street, Suite 1000  
Syracuse, NY 13202  
(315) 471-0688  
jstewart@edrcompanies.com  
www.edrcompanies.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Environmental Design Partnership 
Dennis MacElroy  
900 Route 146 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
(518) 371-7621 
info@edpllp.com 
www.edpllp.com 
 
Foit-Albert Associates 
Georgie Nugent Lynch  
435 New Karner Road 
Albany, New York 12205-5831 
(518) 452-1037 
GNugent@foit-albert.com  
www.foit-albert.com 
 
Frontier Spatial, L.L.C. 
Stephen A.  Signell 
Mapping and Environmental Services 
536 Deerland Road 
Long Lake, NY 12847 
(518) 624-2002 
steve@frontierspatial.com  
frontierspatial.com 
 
GPI/Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 
Heather Pace 
80 Wolf Road, Suite 300 
Albany, NY 12205 
(518) 898-9534  
hpace@gpinet.com 
www.gpinet.com 
 
Homegrown Services, Inc. 
Matt VanSlyke 
8 Cleveland Place 
Clinton, NY 13323 
(315) 525-9554 
matt@homegrownbicycleadventures.com 
www.homegrownbicycleadventures.com 
 
Ingalls & Associates, LLP  
David F. Ingalls, PE, CPESC 
2603 Guilderland Avenue 
Schenectady, NY 12306  
(518) 393-7725  
dingalls@ingallsllp.com  
www.ingallsllp.com 
 
James Hotaling & Associates 
James Hotaling 
348 Lake Street 
Saranac Lake, NY 12983 
(518) 418-9540  
jwharch@capital.net 
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KB Engineering & Consulting 
Kurt M. Bedore, PE, Principal 
89 Kingsbury Road 
Burnt Hills, NY 12027-9432 
(518) 669-4091 
kbedore@nycap.rr.com 
www.kbengineeringandconsulting.com 
 
Kirk Gagnier, Esq. 
Law Office of Kirk Gagnier 
51 Lake Street 
Tupper Lake, New York 12986 
office (518) 359-5036 / cell (518) 527-2099 
fax (518) 359-7875 
kirk.gagnier@gmail.com 
http://www.adklaw.com 
 
Laberge Group 
Richard F. Laberge 
4 Computer Drive West 
Albany, NY 12205 
(518) 458-7112  
rflaberge@labergegroup.com 
www.labergegroup.com 
 
The LA Group 
David Miller 
40 Long Alley 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 587-8100  
dmiller@thelagroup.com 
www.thelagroup.com 
 
Lamont Engineers 
Doug VanDeusen 
PO Box 610 
Cobleskill, NY 12043 
(518) 234-4028  
dvandeusen@lamontengineering.com 
www.lamontengineers.com 
 
McFarland-Johnson, Inc. 
Laura Doud 
Marketing Coordinator 
49 Court Street, PO Box 1980 
Binghamton, NY 13902 
(607) 723-9421, x269  
ldoud@mjinc.com 
www.mjinc.com 
 
Melissa McManus 
Community Development Consultant 
19 Smith Street 
Rouses Point, NY 12979 
(518) 297-6753 
melissamcmanusllc@gmail.com 
 
 

North Woods Engineering, PLLC 
Joseph A. Garso, PE 
348 Lake Street 
Saranac Lake, NY 12983 
(518) 891-4975  
jgarso@north-woods-engineering.com 
www.north-woods-engineering.com 
 
O’Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc. 
Steve Eckler 
5000 Brittonfield Parkway 
East Syracuse, NY 13057 
(315) 437-6100  
EcklerSM@obg.com 
 
Peter J. Smith and Company, Inc. 
1896 Niagara Street 
Buffalo, NY 14207 
(716) 447-0505  
psmith@pjscompany.com 
 
Pinyon Environmental, Inc. 
Georgeanna Lynch 
376 Broadway, Suite 210 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 583-8012  
Lynch@Pinyon-env.com 
www.pinyon-env.com 
 
Place Sense 
Brandy Saxton 
4283 Main Street 
Port Henry, NY 12974 
(518) 546-7470 
PlaceSense@mac.com 
www.PlaceSense.com 
 
Richard Lamb, Professor 
Center for Earth and Environmental Science 
SUNY Plattsburgh 
Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
(518) 564-2401 
richard.lamb@plattsburgh.edu  
 
River Street Planning & Development 
River Triangle Building 
270 River Street, Suite 202 
Troy, NY 12180 
(518) 273-8980  
info@riverstreet.org 
www.riverstreet.org 
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Roger Trancik, FASLA 
Urban Design Consultants 
14 Tyler Road 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
(607) 257-5686  
rtt2@cornell.edu 
https://aap.cornell.edu/people/roger-trancik 
 
Saratoga Associates 
Matt Rogers 
443 Broadway 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
(518) 587-2550  
mrogers@saratogaassociates.com 
www.saratogaassociates.com 
 
Shuster Associates, Inc. 
3578 Atwood Road 
Stone Ridge, NY 12484 
(845) 687-0758  
 
Synthesis, LLP 
Richard A. Eats 
162 Jay Street, PO Box 383 
Schenectady, NY 12301 
(518) 370-1576  
REasts@SynthesisLLP.com 
www.SynthesisLLP.com 
 
Towpath Associates 
312 River Road 
Rexford, NY 12148 
(518) 383-2677 
 
Yellow Wood Associates, Inc.  
Shanna Ratner 
228 North Main Street 
St. Albans, VT 05478 
(802) 524-6141  
yellowwood@yellowwood.org 
www.yellowwood.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

___________ 
 
The following organizations also offer a list of 
consultants and their websites contain other 
pertinent information:   
 

The American Planning Association 
            www.planning.org 
 
New York Planning Federation 
              www.nypf.org 

 
 
A NYS certified Minority-and Women-Owned 
Businesses can be found at: 
https://ny.newnycontracts.com/FrontEnd/searchcertif
ieddirectory.asp 
 
For additions and edits, direct requests to the: 

NYS Adirondack Park Agency,  
Local Government Services Unit,   
PO Box 99, Ray Brook, NY 12977 
Or email: LocalGovernment@apa.ny.gov  
              www.apa.ny.gov 
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